
Semaine du 22 juin 2020 

Lundi le 22 juin 

Auto S. Lacoste (#61275) 

1.28 (2 PPCPs) F. Parent (#61159) + M-S. Leclerc (#61147)  

1.22 M. Lambert (#61135) + J. Laborde (#61160) (Candappa) 

+ J. Sidara (#61124) (Lorion) 

1.18 V. Huet (#61176) + A. Gauvin (#61285) (Bourdon) 

1.12 Greffe É. Nadeau (#61162) + È. Malouin (#61190) (Sent.)  

+ A. Savard (#61238) (Sent.) 

1.10 M-J. Thériault (#61217) (Plourde) 

1.04 M. Mc Connell (#61242) (Dossier Marion et al.) 

RC-02 V. Warthold (#61152) (Mundonga) 

Garde VC   A. Pelletier (#61331)  

Garde EMS E. Kavanagh (#61169) 

Négociation N. Potvin (#61171) 

PCA S. Blais (#61127) 

Mardi le 23 juin 

Auto M-S. Leclerc (#61147) 

1.28 (2 PPCPs)  F. Forget (#61216) + S. Lacoste (#61275) 

+ J. Sidara (#61124) (Quan Rosales) 

1.22 F. Parent (#61159) + A. Gauvin (#61285)(Plrs peines) 

1.18 È. Malouin (#61190) (Midouin) 

1.12 N. Potvin (#61171) 

1.10 M-J. Thériault (#61217) (Plourde) 

1.04 M. Mc Connell (#61242) (Dossier Marion et al.) 

RC-02 (Conf. Gestion) V. Huet (#61176) 

Garde VC  I. Charles (#61137) 

Garde EMS A. Savard (#61238) 

Négociation V. Warthold (#61152) 

PCA S. Blais (#61127) 

Mercredi le 24 juin 
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Semaine du 22 juin 2020 

Jeudi le 25 juin 

Auto M. Mc Connell (#61242) 

1.28 (2 PPCPs)  T. Daniele (#61139) + F. Parent (#61159) 

1.22 M-S. Leclerc (#61147) 

1.18 È-L. Marcil (#61121) 

1.12 É. Nadeau (#61162) 

1.10 F. Forget (#61216) (dossier Boucher) 

1.04 J-P. Gagnon (#61187) (dossier Lemieux)  

+ A. Sam Soto (#61175) (Sent.) 

RC-02  M. Léonard (#61166) (dossier Ba) 

Garde VC S. Hébert (#61138) 

Garde EMS A. Gauvin (#61285)  

Négociation V. Huet (#61176) 

PCA D. Lemieux (#61140) 

Vendredi le 26 juin 

Auto È-L. Marcil (#61121) 

1.28 (2 PPCPs)  A. Savard (#61238) + M. Lambert (#61135) 

1.22 V. Warthold (#61152) 

1.18 F. Forget (#61216) 

1.12 S. Hébert (#61138) 

1.10 Salle fermée 

1.04 A. Sam Soto (#61175) (Monzerol) 

RC-02 M. Léonard (#61166) (dossier Ba) 

Garde VC J. Sidara (#61124) 

Garde EMS T. Daniele (#61139) 

Négociation A. Arel (#61208) 

PCA S. Blais (#61127) 

 
 


